MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

ISIN: NO0010791353

Overview

2024/05/03 21:49:49

Price
1.474 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

0.89% (0.01)

NO0010791353
MPCC
Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

670 EUR

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SHARE(TRG)

1.4725 EUR
1.474 EUR
1.4645 EUR
1.461 EUR
1.4645 EUR
1,000
1,464.50

2

0

12

3.50

3.00

2.50

2.00

L.50

1.00

0.50

0.00

|
f i

"
W
, oy

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15
2024/04/03

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=263840938,263840946,263840958,263840960,263840973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010791353&ID_NOTATION=245126452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eeaae0b3b447218d76cee1572d6fabdb160fb4ccd8d8b866d60a9786463ff14b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=10ba21a7ab734250e&time=1714873958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0702d256ecec1dae3213b65b0b98d45a4ada105330b3df2c4960f89c469b29d3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=95709273eccf39272&time=1714873958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e03e94f7290f0680909e013e6c1d8f725e2da019dd17d5114c237872ed4c5c50&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c25c0b68fdc970827&time=1714873958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3c9d3c1d0cfbe130d2d0e0f9e5883bf648fd659ecfdf138e3699751b2fada2c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=afbe3d59bed8df19d&time=1714873958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=159bea279cd017cf766c51f90e4db9e2127f3df86a7065bcef38819db85bee5a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8892317448aa4859c&time=1714873958&tool=RSC

MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

Details

2024/05/03 21:49:49

Price
1.474 EUR

Difference

o

0.89% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN NO0010791353
Symbol MPCC
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 670 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.4725 EUR
High 1.474 EUR
Low 1.4645 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.461 EUR
VWAP 1.4645 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 1,464.50
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.98% +3.08% +4.54%
Perf (abs.) +0.19 +0.04 +0.06
Beta 1.10 0.80 0.91
Volatility 55.20 46.60 55.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26
03
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:26
03
Munich 2024/05/ 08:03
03
London Stock 2023/06/ 15:36
Exchange 13
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 21:49

1.550 EUR (2024/01/30
1.000 EUR (2024/03/22
1.840 EUR (2023/06/16
0.982 EUR (2023/12/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

1.5015 EUR 0.13

1.4665 EUR 0.00

1.4785 EUR 0.00

20.60 NOK 0.22

1.474 EUR 0.00

1.469 EUR (8,010
1.178 EUR (6,318
1.228 EUR (7,163

)
)
)
1.408 EUR (6,582)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
28

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=245126452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329997520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250997407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315816086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267422207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267422207

MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North
Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

15:18 17.375 NOK 1.64

21:19 1.59 USD 0.07

08:11 1.4585 EUR 0.00

21:43 1.4945 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208771407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208771407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211613455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211613455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330895159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349580746

MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

Company profile
Company Logo

|

Contact Details
MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

Ruselgkkveien 34 - 0251 Oslo
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@mpc-container.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Constantin Chairman of Managing

Baack Board

Moritz Member of Executive

Fuhrmann Committee

Pal Saetre Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

UIf Hollander Chairman of Supervisory
Board
Axel Schroeder  Member of Supervisory
Board
Ellen Merete Member of Supervisory
Hanetho Board
Peter Member of Supervisory
Frederiksen Board
Pia Meling Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@mpc-container.com
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